
Dillon High School Staff 

Name Title Grade/Department E-mail 

Johnson, Shawn  Principal Administration 
johnsons@dillon.k12.
sc.us  

Gunter, Jason  Assistant Principal Administration 
gunter@dillon.k12.sc
.us  

Huggins, Blue Assistant Principal Administration 
HugginsB@dillon.k12
.sc.us  

Rogers, Michael Assistant Principal Administration 
rogersmi@dillon.k12.
sc.us  

Campbell, Sha Teacher English 
CampbellS@dillon.k1
2.sc.us  

Jackson, Angela Teacher English 
JacksA@dillon.k12.sc
.us  

Jackson, Kathryn  Teacher English 
jacksb@dillon.k12.sc
.us  

Rocha, Joan  Teacher English 
rochaj@dillon.k12.sc
.us  

Stagg, Karen Teacher English 
StaggK@dillon.k12.s
c.us  

Stranahan, Paula Teacher English 
stranahanp@dillon.k
12.sc.us  

Whaley, Korriell Teacher English 
whaleyk@dillon.k12.
sc.us  

Cook, Simona Teacher Math 
CookSi@dillon.k12.sc
.us  

Eaddy, Tyneisha  Teacher Math 
eaddyt@dillon.k12.sc
.us  

Koury, Justin Teacher Math 
kouryj@dillon.k12.sc
.us  

McGaha, Bernice  Teacher Math 
mcgaha@dillon.k12.s
c.us  

McGirt, Anne  Teacher Math 
McGirtA@dillon.k12.s
c.us  

McIntyre, Frederick Teacher Math 
McIntyreF@dillon.k1
2.sc.us  

Rowell, Lynn  Teacher Math 
RowellL@dillon.k12.s
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c.us  

Hames, Jessica Teacher 
Social 
Studies/History 

hamesj@dillon.k12.s
c.us  

McLaurin, Malcolm Teacher 
Social 
Studies/History 

McLaurM@dillon.k12.
sc.us  

Norris, Jamie Teacher 
Social 
Studies/History 

norrisj@dillon.k12.sc
.us  

Page, Melissa Teacher 
Social 
Studies/History 

PageM@dillon.k12.sc
.us  

Wiggins, Mary  Teacher 
Social 
Studies/History 

wigginsm@dillon.k12
.sc.us  

Graham, Wanda  Teacher Science 
GrahamW@dillon.k1
2.sc.us  

McGaha, Bernice  Teacher Science 
mcgaha@dillon.k12.s
c.us  

Robinson, Maurice Teacher Science 
robinsonm@dillon.k1
2.sc.us  

Willis, Janice Teacher Science 
WillisJ@dillon.k12.sc.
us  

Brown, Robert Teacher Physical Education 
BrownR@dillon.k12.s
c.us  

Dozier, Johnny  Teacher Physical Education 
Dozier@dillon.k12.sc
.us  

Whittington, Angela  Teacher Health 
whittingtona@dillon.
k12.sc.us  

Smith, Kathy  Teacher Music 
smithk@dillon.k12.sc
.us  

Wright, Adrian Teacher Music 
wright@dillon.k12.sc
.us  

Garcia, Carrie  Teacher Foreign Language 
garciac@dillon.k12.s
c.us  

Jeter, Robert Teacher Foreign Language 
Jeter@dillon.k12.sc.u
s 

Burt, Erin  Teacher 
Social 
Studies/History 

burte@dillon.k12.sc.
us  

Cook, Rembert Teacher Math 
CookB@dillon.k12.sc
.us  

Hayes, Jackie Teacher Athletic Director 
Hayes@dillon.k12.sc.
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McCollum, Felicia Teacher Business 
McCollumF@dillon.k1
2.sc.us  

Peele, Bebe Teacher PEC 
Peeleb@dillon.k12.sc
.us  

Roberts, Kevin Teacher Business 
RobertsKev@dillon.k
12.sc.us  

Roller, Michael Teacher PE 
rollerm@dillon.k12.s
c.us  

Rosser, Gladys Teacher English 
RosserG@dillon.k12.
sc.us  

Sapp, John  Teacher ROTC 
sappj@dillon.k12.sc.
us  

Schafer, Audrey  Teacher Social Studies 
schafera@dillon.k12.
sc.us  

Squires, Judith Teacher Science 
squiresj@dillon.k12.s
c.us  

Stephens, Gwyn  Teacher PEC 
StephensG@dillon.k1
2.sc.us  

Williams, Cynthia  Teacher English 
williamscy@dillon.k1
2.sc.us  

Wilson, Harold Teacher Science 
WilsonH@dillon.k12.
sc.us  

Page, Lee 

Behavior 
Interventionist 

Gear Up 
pagele@dillon.k12.sc
.us  

Hulon, Cynthia  Graduation Coach Gear Up 
HulonC@dillon.k12.s
c.us  

Jackson, Harriet  Guidance Counselor Guidance 
jacksonh@dillon.k12.
sc.us  

Jackson, Kimberly Guidance Counselor Guidance 
jacksonk@dillon.k12.
sc.us  

Smith, Cathy  Guidance Counselor Guidance 
SmithC@dillon.k12.s
c.us  

King, Ida  Media Specialist Media Center 
kingi@dillon.k12.sc.u
s 

Gray, Randy  Teacher ROTC 
GrayR@Dillon.k12.sc
.us  
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Cook, Sandy  Title I Facilitator Title I 
CookS@dillon.k12.sc
.us  

Locklear, Michael Teacher 
Social 
Studies/History 

LocklearM@dillon.k1
2.sc.us  

Jones, Kara M  Teacher English 
jonesk@dillon.k12.sc
.us  
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